
-

I 

Date Of Deduction/Pa yment 

-

01.04.2018 to 31.03.20 19 

Dated-06.04.2024 

Loan 
Financial Year 2018-2019 

From 01.04.2018 to 31.03.2019 

Amount of Loan Deducted/Paid 

Nil 

Remark 

~ 
(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 
Prayagraj 



r-- ---

-
Date Of Deductio n/Payment 

01.04.2018 to 31.0 3.2019 

Dated-06.04.2024 

PPF 
Financial Year 2018-2019 

From 01.04.2018 to 31.03.2019 

Amount of PPF Deducted/Paid 

Nil 

Remark 

~ 
(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date \Period 

Nil 
I 

01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 

Dated-06.04.2024 

FDR 
From 01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 
(Financial Year 2018-2019) 

Deposited/Paid 

Nil 

Deposited/Paid 

NIL 

~ 
(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 
Prayagraj 



Date 

Nil 
-----

Dated-06.04.2024 

Period 

01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 

NSC 

From 01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 
( 2018-2019) 

I Deposited/Paid 

Nil 

Deposited/Paid 

NIL 

lA1AA~~ 
(~v) 

Civil Judge (S.D.) 
Prayagraj 



Date 
--

Nil 

KVP 

From 01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 
(Finacial Year 2018-2019) 

Period '. Deposited/Paid Deposited/Paid -----------------------------f-------------1 
01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 !Nil NIL 

~ -----~ ----------~-----------------~----------~ 

Dated-06.04.2024 

Mv"'ild°'~ 
(Mukesh Yadav) 

Civil Judge (S.D.) 
Prayagraj 



I 

Date jPeriod 

!Nil 
I 

01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 

Dated-06.04.2024 

IVP 

From 01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 
(Financial Year 2018-2019) 

Deposited/Paid 

Nil 

Deposited/Paid 

Nil 

UIAA~~~ 

(~ 
Civil Judge (S .D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date Period 

Nil 01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 

Dated-06.04.2024 

Share Units 
Contribution 

From 01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 
( 2019-2020) 

Deposited/Paid 

Nil 

Deposited.IP aid 

NIL 

~~~~ 
(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



NPS Contribution 
Financial Year 2018-2019 

From 01-04-2018 to 31.03.2019 

Date 
1
Period Employee Contribution 

20-04-2018 For February 2018 6620.00 

' 
20-04-2018 By Arrear From June 2015 to June 2015 5900.00 

18-05-2018 / For March 2018 6620.00 

18-05-2018' By Arrear From May 2015 to May 2015 5900.00 

01-08-2018 
I 

By Arrear From April 2018 to May 2018 13406.00 

, 23-08-2018 By Arrear From June 2018 to June 2018 6952.00 

121-09-2018 By Arrear From July 2018 to July 2018 6703.00 

19-10-2018 For August 2018 6703.00 

19-11-2018 For October 2018 6703.00 

19-11-2018 For September 2018 6703.00 

20-12-2018 For November 2018 6870.00 

21-01-2019 For December 2018 6870.00 

21-01-2019 By Arrear From July 2018 to October 2018 665.00 

18-02-2019 For January 2019 1773.00 

Dated-06.04.2024 

-

Employer Contribution 

6620.00 

5900.00 

6620.00 

5900.00 

13406.00 

6952.00 

6703.00 

6703.00 

6703.00 

6703.00 

6870.00 

6870.00 
' j665.00 

11773.00 
--

MV'\~~ 
(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date 
I 
Period 

Nil 01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 

Dated-06.04.2024 

NSS 
Contribution 

From 01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 
( 2019-2020) 

Deposited/Paid 

Nil 

Deposited/Paid 

NIL 

LAW~~ 
(M~ 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



I 

l 
Date 

I 

!Nil 

Dated-06.04.2024 

CPF Contribution 
Financial Year - 2018-2019 

From 01.04.2018 to 31.03.2019 

Period Employee Contribution 

01-04-2018 to 31.03.2019 Nil 

Employer Contribution 

\v\v\.l~ T~= 
(MuKesh Yadav) 

Civil Judge (S.D.) 
Prayagraj 



Month of Deduction 
Amount 

03/2018 

04/2018 

05/2018 

06/2018 

07/2018 

08/2018 

09/2018 

10/2018 

11/2018 

12/2018 

01/2019 

Total 

- - -- - ]~~~ 

- T200 

1200 

200 

200 
----

Dated-06.04.2024 

200 

200 

200 

200 

200 

2200 

--- - -

of GIS Deducted/Paid 
-

-

-

-

- -

GIS 
Contribution As on 31-March-2019 

Financial Year 2018-2019 
From 01.04.2018 to 31.03.2019 

- -- -
-

- -

-

-

-

-

-

- -

---- -~ 

Remark 

Voucher No. 13N 11.04.2018 
-
Voucher No. A-06/08.06.2018 

Voucher No. A-06/08.06.2018 

Voucher No. A-09/03.07.2018 

Voucher No. A-03/01.08.2018 

Voucher No. A-13/01.09.2018 

Voucher No. A-04/04.10.2018 

Voucher No. A-62/31.10.2018 

Voucher No. A-28/30.11.2018 

Voucher No. A-65/26.12.2018 

Voucher No. A-19/ 31.10.2019 

Mw~F 
(Mukesh Yadav 

Civil Judge (S.D.) 
Prayagraj 



-

Date of Deduction/Paid 

30-04-2018 
r -

30-06-2018 
-

31-07-2018 

31-08-2018 

30-09-2018 
r----

30-09-2018 

31-10-2018 

31-10-2018 

30-11-2018 

31-12-2018 

31-01-2019 

Total 
---- - -

Dated-06.04.2024 

Income Tax 
Contribution 

Financial Year 2018-2019 

From 01.04.2018 to 31.03.2019 

Amount of Tax Deducted/Paid 

4000 -
8000 --
4000 -
4000 - - ~-

48000 -
2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

180,000/-

Remark 

MV'\.~ ... ~ _,, 
(Mukesh YadavJ 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 

I 
I 
I 


