	Loan Financial Year 2018-2019 From 01.04.2018 to 31.03.2019	
Date Of Deduction/Payment	Amount of Loan Deducted/Paid	Remark
01.04.2018 to 31.03.2019	Nil	

#### PPF Financial Year 2018-2019 From 01.04.2018 to 31.03.2019

Date Of Deduction/Payment	Amount of PPF Deducted/Paid	Remark
01.04.2018 to 31.03.2019	Nil	

Mwcosky yedaw (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

# FDR From 01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 (Financial Year 2018-2019)

Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid
Date	TCTIOU		NII
Nil	01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019	Nil	NIL

Dated-06.04.2024

Mwcey yedaw (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.)

Prayagraj

### NSC

# From 01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 ( 2018-2019)

Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid
Nil	01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019	Nil	NIL

Dated-06.04.2024

Mw cost yedan (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

### **KVP**

# From 01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 (Finacial Year 2018-2019)

Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid
Nil	01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019	Nil	NIL

Dated-06.04.2024

### **IVP**

# From 01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 (Financial Year 2018-2019)

Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid
Nil	01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019	Nil	Nil

Dated-06.04.2024

# Share Units Contribution From 01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 ( 2019-2020)

Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid
Nil	01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019	Nil	NIL

Dated-06.04.2024

Mukesh Yadav)
(Mukesh Yadav)
Civil Judge (S.D.)
Prayagraj

## **NPS Contribution** Financial Year 2018-2019 From 01-04-2018 to 31.03. 2019

D	Period	<b>Employee Contribution</b>	<b>Employer Contribution</b>
Date	For February 2018	6620.00	6620.00
20-04-2018	By Arrear From June 2015 to June 2015	5900.00	5900.00
20-04-2018	For March 2018	6620.00	6620.00
18-05-2018	By Arrear From May 2015 to May 2015	5900.00	5900.00
18-05-2018`	By Arrear From April 2018 to May 2018	13406.00	13406.00
01-08-2018	By Arrear From June 2018 to June 2018	6952.00	6952.00
23-08-2018	By Arrear From July 2018 to July 2018	6703.00	6703.00
21-09-2018		6703.00	6703.00
19-10-2018	For August 2018	6703.00	6703.00
19-11-2018	For October 2018	6703.00	6703.00
19-11-2018	For September 2018	6870.00	6870.00
20-12-2018	For November 2018	6870.00	6870.00
21-01-2019	For December 2018	665.00	665.00
21-01-2019	By Arrear From July 2018 to October 2018		1773.00
18-02-2019	For January 2019	1773.00	277000

### NSS Contribution From 01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019 ( 2019-2020)

	Davind	Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid
Date	Period Deposited/Paid	2 cp	NIL
Nil	01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019	Nil	IVIL

Dated-06.04.2024

Mwcell yedaw (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

# **CPF Contribution Financial Year – 2018-2019** From 01.04.2018 to 31.03.2019

Date	Period	Employee Contribution	<b>Employer Contribution</b>
Nil	01-04-2018 to 31.03.2019	Nil	

(Mukesh Yadav)
Civil Judge (S.D.)

Prayagraj

### GIS Contribution As on 31-March-2019 Financial Year 2018-2019 From 01.04.2018 to 31.03.2019

Month of Deduction	Amount of GIS Deducted/Paid	Remark
03/2018	200	Voucher No. 13A/ 11.04.2018
04/2018	200	Voucher No. A-06/08.06.2018
05/2018	200	Voucher No. A-06/08.06.2018
06/2018	200	Voucher No. A-09/03.07.2018
07/2018	200	Voucher No. A-03/01.08.2018
08/2018	200	Voucher No. A-13/01.09.2018
09/2018	200	Voucher No. A-04/04.10.2018
10/2018	200	Voucher No. A-62/31.10.2018
11/2018	200	Voucher No. A-28/30.11.2018
12/2018	200	Voucher No. A-65/26.12.2018
01/2019	200	Voucher No. A-19/ 31.10.2019
Total	2200	

## Income Tax Contribution Financial Year 2018-2019 From 01.04.2018 to 31.03.2019

D. t. of Deduction/Daid		Remark
Date of Deduction/Paid	Amount of Tax Deducted/Paid	
30-04-2018	4000	
30-06-2018	8000	
31-07-2018	4000	
31-08-2018	4000	
30-09-2018	48000	
30-09-2018	2000	
31-10-2018	2000	
31-10-2018	2000	
30-11-2018	2000	
31-12-2018	2000	
31-01-2019	2000	
Total	80,000/-	MM cesh yedan.